End caps
»sharkbite« series
Art. No. 117033 to 117037
 P 7-291 e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering edition  09/2022 page 1 from 1
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de Technical data are subject to change.
Material (15 mm - 28 mm) Brass CW602N
Material (35 mm - 54mm) Brass CW617N
O-Ring Nitrile
Cartridge ring (15 mm - 28 mm) 304 Stainless steel
Cartridge ring (35 mm - 54 mm) Polyphenylsulfones (PPSU)
Grab ring 316 Stainless steel
Alignment ring (15 mm - 28 mm) Acetal
Disconnecting ring (15 mm - 28 mm) Acetal
Disconnecting ring (35 mm - 54 mm) PPSU
Working pressure -0.95 to 20 bar
Operating stemperature -20 to 65 °C
End cap
Art. No Type No. For tube O.D.
mm
A
mm
Za
mm
117033 EKMN15 15 26.0 2.0
117034 EKMN22 22 31.0 2.0
117035 EKMN28 28 33.0 2.0
117036 EKMN35 35 56.0 8.0
117037 EKMN42 42 62.0 9.0
117038 EKMN54 54 66.0 10.0
EKMN42